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XXI Festyn Plywacki Swim Test
Krakow, 14/1/2024

Multi-Medalisci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Z konkurencjami sztafetowymi

Miejsce Nazwisko

1.

15.

18.

20.

25.

29.
30.

34.
35.

45.

Bielecka Otylia
Bielecki Dymitr
Kapusta Nikodem

. Czeczek Natalia

Orczykowska Wioletta
Szajowska Julia

. Chojnacki Michat

Dybczyk Alan
Kruk Dominika
Obojska Gabriela
Ry$ Eryk

Smulski Mitosz
Swaltdek Adrian
Zych Nicola
Debska Zuzanna
Kafara Konrad
Moskal Katarzyna
Matras Magdalena
Ptak Patrycja
Ciernia Jagoda
Huber Piotr
Kowalczyk Sara
Wnuk lga

tatka Adam
Binkowski Michat
Butat Jan

Kusy Mitosz
Polishchuk Dmytro
Kitlinski Tadeusz
Burdek Izabela
Samek Krzysztof
Samek Maciej
Zotna Michat
Pietrzyk Antoni
Bajda Patrycja
Bys$ Zuzanna
Jawor Sebastian
Krél Julian
Ledwos Maksymilian
Lusina Tymon
Roso6t Bartosz
Tarczon Zofia
Tereshko Egor
Tkach Vlada
Chmielewska Nina
Derwisz Piotr
Dyrek Klaudia
Gaika Leon

Kalita Szymon
Wardega Maja
Slizewski Samson
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